
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= PEOPLES
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508030003
95070

08/03/2005
04:05:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS,
SHARON KAY

200408240004
73590

200508230004
33100

08/23/2005
11:41:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOTLEY,
ALBERT

199107240002
15400

200508050004
01440

08/05/2005
03:14:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVE,
BEVERLY

21 25 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:25
Sub:STONEHA
VEN

200508240004
35520

08/24/2005
09:55:26

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS WALKER,
CARLATRENA
M

28 141 Lot#:1002
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200508240004
36740

08/24/2005
03:08:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE POOLE,
MATTHEW D

27 100 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

200508250004
39030

08/25/2005
02:11:33

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FALKNER,
JON

26 50 Lot#:426
Book:26 Pg:50
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE 1

200508300004
49060

08/30/2005
03:46:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CARDONE,
JOSEPH M

29 115 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:115
Sub:CARDONE
LAKE

200508300004
49100

08/30/2005
03:46:26

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE M & A
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NE

200508030003
94310

08/03/2005
02:40:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE T & A
PARTNERS
INC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:22E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200508120004
14790

08/12/2005
09:57:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE H MONROE
PROPERTIES
LLC

28 40 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:40
Sub:MONROE
S ADDITION
TO MCCAINS
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
RESURVEY
LOT 4

200508180004
26970

08/18/2005
03:34:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MICHAEL,
SUSAN

12 96 200410180005
75010

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:96
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES


