Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508030003 95070	08/03/2005 04:05:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS, SHARON KAY					200408240004 73590	
200508230004 33100	08/23/2005 11:41:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTLEY, ALBERT					199107240002 15400	
200508050004 01440	08/05/2005 03:14:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVE, BEVERLY			21	25		Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:25 Sub:STONEHA VEN
200508240004 35520	08/24/2005 09:55:26	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	WALKER, CARLATRENA M			28	141		Lot#:1002 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A
											CONDOMINIU M
200508240004 36740	08/24/2005 03:08:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POOLE, MATTHEW D			27	100		Lot#:1 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
200508250004 39030	08/25/2005 02:11:33	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FALKNER, JON			26	50		Lot#:426 Book:26 Pg:50 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE 1
200508300004 49060	08/30/2005 03:46:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARDONE, JOSEPH M			29	115		Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:115 Sub:CARDONE LAKE
200508300004 49100	08/30/2005 03:46:26	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	M & A INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NE
200508030003 94310	08/03/2005 02:40:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	T & A PARTNERS INC						Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:22E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200508120004 14790	08/12/2005 09:57:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	H MONROE PROPERTIES LLC			28	40		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:40 Sub:MONROE S ADDITION TO MCCAINS INDUSTRIAL PARK RESURVEY LOT 4
200508180004 26970	08/18/2005 03:34:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MICHAEL, SUSAN			12	96	200410180005 75010	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:96 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES